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P R O P E R T Y  H I G H L I G H T S

GLA: GLA: 78,452

County: Lake 

Space Available: 900-2000

Lease Type: NNN 

Anchor(s): Hobby Lobby, Ross, TJ Maxx, Dollar Tree 

Traffic Counts: 41,500 ADT on Highway 441

2017 Est. Population

2022 Proj. Population

Average HH Income

Median HH Income

D E M O G R A P H I C S 3 Mile

36,330

38,370

$58,418

$42,828

1 Mile

5,913

6,285

$57,424

$39,860

5 Mile

62,446

66,382

$64,241

$45,897





 TRI-CITIES SHOPPING PLAZA



GLA:  ACRES:  PARKING SPACES:  PARKING RATIO:  MSA:  WEB LINK: 

 

CHARLOTTE MANLEY




2017 ESTIMATES POPULATION
DAYTIME

POPULATION HOUSEHOLDS
AVG. HH
INCOME

MED. HH
INCOME

PER CAPITA
INCOME

      

      

      

      

Exclusive OfferingTRI-CITIES SHOPPING PLAZA
Mount Dora (Orlando), Florida

Holliday Fenoglio Fowler, L.P. (“HFF”),as exclusive broker is pleased to offer the opportunity to acquire Tri-Cities Shopping Plaza, 
the 78,452 square foot investment-grade community center located in the booming retiree community of  Mount Dora, Florida
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Site Plan TRI-CITIES SHOPPING PLAZA 
US Hwy. 441 & Eudora Rd., Mount Dora, FL
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CHARLOTTE MANLEY

  

Disclaimer: This site plan shows the approximate location, square footage, and coniguration of the shopping center and adjacent areas, and is only illustrative of the size and relationship of the stores and common areas generally, all of which are
subject to change. The showing of any names of tenants, parking spaces, square footage, curb-cuts or trafic controls shall not be deemed to be a representation or warranty that any tenants will be at the shopping center, the square footage is
accurate, or that any parking spaces, curb-cuts or trafic controls do or will continue to exist. Moreover, any demographics set forth in this lyer are for illustrative purposed only and shall not be deemed a representation by Landlord or their
accuracy. Availability of this property for rent is subject to prior rental or withdrawal of the property from the market at any time without notice.
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  TENANT SQFT
 1 TJ MAXX 23,000

 2 Ross 25,500

 3 Dollar Tree 10,372

 4 Papa John’s  1,600

 5 China 8 Restaurant 1,200

 6 AVAILABLE 2,000
 8 Uptown Nails 1,200

 9 AVAILABLE 900
 10 AVAILABLE 1,800
 11 Painting With A Twist 2,400

 12 LaRue Kay Salon 1,200

 14 KFC 2,280

 15 Lake Regional Urgent Care 5,000
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Surrounding
Retail Aerial

TRI-CITIES SHOPPING PLAZA 
US Hwy. 441 & Eudora Rd., Mount Dora, FLTRI-CITIES SHOPPING PLAZA EXECUTIVE SUMMARY
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TRI-CITIES SHOPPING PLAZA

Lake Gertrude

Orlando 
25 MILES

Lake Gertrude

- Approved -
 64-Bed Certus Senior Living

OPENING SPRING 2018

12 SCREENS


