Retail Space Available

TRI-CITIES SHOPPING PLAZA

441

US Hwy. 441 & Eudora Rd., Mount Dora, FL



PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS

GLA: GLA: 78,452

County: Lake

Space Available: 900-2000

Service Service Servi

Anchor(s): Hobby Lobby, Ross, TJ Maxx, Dollar Tree

Traffic Counts: 41,500 ADT on Highway 441

DEMOGRAPHICS	1 Mile	3 Mile	5 Mile
2017 Est. Population	5,913	36,330	62,446
2022 Proj. Population	6,285	38,370	66,382
Average HH Income	\$57,424	\$58,418	\$64,241
Median HH Income	\$39,860	\$42,828	\$45,897



TRI-CITIES SHOPPING PLAZA

US Hwy. 441 & Eudora Rd., Mount Dora, FL



	TENANT	SQFT
1	TJ MAXX	23,000
2	Ross	25,500
3	Dollar Tree	10,372
4	Papa John's	1,600
5	China 8 Restaurant	1,200
6	AVAILABLE	2,000
8	Uptown Nails	1,200
9	AVAILABLE	900
10	AVAILABLE	1,800
11	Painting With A Twist	2,400
12	LaRue Kay Salon	1,200
14	KFC	2,280
15	Lake Regional Urgent Care	5,000

U.S. Highway 441







Surrounding Retail Aerial

TRI-CITIES SHOPPING PLAZA

US Hwy. 441 & Eudora Rd., Mount Dora, FL



